UNOFFICIAL COPY
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\Mm\\}ﬁ\“\ﬁ\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

Eﬁg’: A Yam::‘?or;‘:ifp Deeds
Cook County 13 12:34 PM pg: 10

PREPARED BY/MAIL TO:
AJSMITH FSB
14757 S CICERO AVE

MIDLOTHIAN, IL 60445 1 &
0020781894 {Dq’q «
0" X
(Uf; O

This is a Loan Modificiation Agreement ("Agreement”) dated as of December 18, 2012 by and berween A.J SMITH
FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK ("Movrigegee”) and NICK J. BISBIKIS AND ANGELINE BISBIKIS-HIS WIFE (“Morteagor”).

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Morigagee has heretofore made a loan to Mortgagor in the original principal sum of Eighty Thousand and
xx/100(380,000.00). Mortgagor's obligation. o.repay said loan is evidenced by a promissory note dated January 22, 2009 ("Note")
and is secured by a mortgage ("Morigage") dated January 22, 2009 and recorded on February 3, 2009 in the Recorder’s Office of
Cook County Hlinois as Document No. 090343564 mortgaging, granting and conveying to Morigagee that certain parcel of land,
and the improvements thereon, located in Cook Countv, Hlinois and legally described as:

LOT 35 IN OLSICK AND GAW ADDITION TO PALOS Hil LS THE NORTH 12 OF THE SOUTHEAST % OF THE NORTHEAST ¥
OF SECTION 1), TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH RANGE 12 EAST Cr THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS. ;

PN #23-10-203-055

ADDRESS: 8919 W. 97" ST, PALOS HILLS, ILLINOIS 60463

Said Note and Mortgage are hereinafier referred to as the "Loan Documents”

Mortgagor has asked Morigagee to reduce the rate and change the maturity date «; ifie’Note and Morigage and Mortgagee
is willing to reduce the rate and change the maturity date of the Note and Mortgage on the terms and conditions set forth herein.

In consideration of the foregoing, and of the promises herein set forth, the parties hereto acknow!cdge and agree as follows:

I The balance of the principal indebtedness remaining from time to time outstanding shail hieréafter bear interest at
the rate of 2.8735 % per annum.

2 Commencing February I, 2013 and on the FIRST day of each successive month thereafter until the maturity date
set forth below, Mortgagor shall pay monthly principal and interest in the amount of Four Hundred Eighty Six and
02/100($486.02).

3. Notwithstanding any provision hereof to the contrary, the entire principal balance then outstanding and all accrued

interest and other charges, shall be due and payable on January 1, 2028(the " Maturity Date”).

4. None of the rights of Mortgagee under the Loan Documents shall be prejudiced by reason of this Agreement and
this Agreement shall not affect the lien and charge of the Loan Documents upon the properity covered thereby.




1303546129 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

siouly] Jo el ‘o"ci nc'l ArejoN

SVRIVIVHOIN AHLOYOd

L_Wl/? //m“ﬁ WTVES TVIOILA0,,

'TI0Z '§F 42quiada(q (pas (poiffo pun puy i sspun uaan

Y10f 125 uraaoit sasodand pun sasn aiyy 4of 100 Lipnunjoa pup 22.4f Y1 SO uawng ST

PIDS 21} padaalop pup paudis JHS iyl paSpapmouyon pun ‘uostad ui Abp styy aw 2405 pamaddn ‘wawndsur SuoSatof 2y

07 PAGIOSGNS §1 DU 2S0LM U0S4ad 2Wns 34} aq 01 2 Of umouy Apuosiad YNV SONIAFS TFITA34 HIIAS F {0 INTQISTHS
IOUA “TANNVIC YNNOG 0y) 41420 dga.ouf op 2)pis pun Kunod pios 1of puv ut opgng Lmion p paudisiopun oy

YOO 0 Guno) ‘siouy) fo 2is

ANVE SONIAVS TVETATL HLINS TF
ZI07 ‘91 42Cutad2q w2243y Syl paindaxa soy 22303Mop JOTYTHM SSTINLIAM NI

——————— “So41dx HOISSTUINO ") Ay

- : fﬂommo saandx uossmo) AW
C”?/TW/ o= ;S1oullL0 a5 ‘ongng Limoy
| : SYRIVIVHOIN AHLOWOG

g- WIVES TVIDLIdQ,

TIOZ ‘ST 42quasa(q [pas jo1sifls rup puvy (w sopun usain

ypof prsutsaagy sasodand pup sasn ayl 4of 130 Livjumioa

pup 224 YITH ] S0 JMaWASUL PIDS 3t} Padaljop puv pau3is {FH ] iyl padpajmowin g up ‘uosiad ut dvp siyp aut a40{2q painaddn

uawmiisur Suiodaaof ayj of pagLSGRS T (Sjowpu asoym (s)uosiad awbs sty ag oy 2w o urowy Ayouosiad ‘SINIGSIg INITTONY
ANV SINIGSIF T NDIN oyl &fii90 Agaaay op 21015 pub Gunos pins 40f pub ur 2qn.4 £010p v paudisiopun oy f

y00 ) jo Qunoy) ‘srounyyr JO 2j0iS

SINIFSIE INTAONY

10T '§1 42quiadaqq uo juawaa Sy sl papnoaxa soy w0Sp3ropN JOTITHM SSANLIM NI

PauLLfit003.4 pup paifind Agaaay 240 SHMSO(] WPOT Y} fO SuLia]
2y} AW BY SIy] YHM JUBISISHOOU] 10U §103dSa4 4BYI0 U] 1UaW4BY Siyt fO suiay ayt Aq paifipow Assaadxa uasg sany
day1 sp pdaoxa 0ol pup an40f jrf Hi uIDuL SIHAWNIOT UDOT 241 IDY] §2248D pup S23pajMouyor Agatay 103p8Lop ¢




